
$889,000 - 5363 N Hickory Run Ave., Boise
MLS® #98960238 

$889,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,058 sqft
Residential on 0.35 Acres

Hickories - Ada, Boise, ID

Tucked into the tree-lined charm of
Boiseâ€™s Hickories subdivision, with direct
access to scenic neighborhood trails and easy
access to all the Treasure Valley has to offer,
this 5BD + office, 4BA head-turner has
everythingâ€”including room for your in-laws
and your hobbies. Nearly EVERYTHING has
been beautifully updated- kitchen w/ quartz,
new SS appliances, and generous cabinets &
pantry. The primary suite has dual vanities,
soaker tub (bubble bath goals), and a walk-in
closet that fits your wardrobe and your Costco
sweatshirt collection. Enjoy Idaho summers in
the in-ground pool, then relax on the covered
patio while pretending yard work isnâ€™t
calling. With a 16x12 shop (w/ 240 elec. &
insulation) AND a12x8 shed, your tools don't
have to mingle with the holiday decorations.
New HVAC, water heater & softener, updated
plumbing, pool pump & equip, central vac main
unit, and much moreâ€”because surprise
repairs arenâ€™t fun. All the space you need,
in the neighborhood you want.

Built in 1990

Essential Information

MLS® # 98960238

Price Per SQFT $291

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 3,058



Acres 0.35

Year Built 1990

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5363 N Hickory Run Ave.

Area Boise W-Garden City - 0650

Subdivision Hickories - Ada

City Boise

County Ada

State ID

Zip Code 83713-2498

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Electricity Connected

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage Door Access, RV/Boat, Attached

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground, Pool, Private

Golf Course N

Virtual Tour https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=H4agenCtb9C&brand=0&mls=1&

Interior

Interior Features Workbench, Bath-Master, Den/Office, Formal Dining, Rec/Bonus,
Double Vanity, Walk-In Closet(s), Breakfast Bar, Pantry, Kitchen Island,
Quartz Counters

Appliances Gas Water Heater, Tank Water Heater, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Microwave, Oven/Range Built-In, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Water
Softener Owned, Gas Range

Heating Heated, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces One

Stories Two Story w/ Below Grade

Exterior



Lot Description 10000 SF - .49 AC, Irrigation Available, Sidewalks, Auto Sprinkler
System, Drip Sprinkler System, Full Sprinkler System, Pressurized
Irrigation Sprinkler System

Roof Architectural Style

School Information

District West Ada School District

Elementary Joplin

Middle Lowell Scott Middle

High Centennial

Additional Information

Date Listed September 2nd, 2025

Days on Market 4

Zoning R-1C

HOA Fees $100

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Property Taxes $3,397

Tax Year 2024

Structures Shop, Storage Shed

Office Keller Williams Realty Boise

Contact Info broker@kwboise.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Boise

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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